
 
 

 

 

 

EWS 2014 - P25m 
 
 

Rang Name          Resultat Jahrgang Verein 

1 Pfister Philippe 150 66 Stadtschützen 

2 Regamey Marcel 149 74 Gürbetal 

3 Harri Fritz 148 72 Gürbetal 

4 Dubach Remo 148 74 Schwarzenburg 

5 Wüthrich Stefan 148 83 Gürbetal 

6 Sägesser Elisabeth 147 51 Bubenberg 

7 Hostettler Alfred 147 57 Schwarzenburg 

8 Gerber Mathis 147 86 Bramberg 

9 Hostettler Sarah 147 91 Schwarzenburg 

10 Weber Heidi 146 50 Riedbach 

11 Weber Markus 146 53 Riedbach 

12 Bürki Daniel 146 68 Schwarzenburg 

13 Harri Peter 146 73 Gürbetal 

14 Neuhaus Pierre-Alain 146 83 Bramberg 

15 Nydegger Martin 145 70 Schwarzenburg 

16 Josi Johannes 144 44 Schwarzenburg 

17 Conscience René 144 60 Union 

18 Steffen Ernst 143 33 Stadtschützen 

19 Schmitter Eduard 143 42 Helvetia 

20 Rohrbach Walter 143 68 Schwarzenburg 

21 Reinmann Max 143 75 Union 

22 Wuischpard Claude 142 32 Helvetia 

23 Veuve Jean-Jacques 142 34 Bümpliz 

24 Schmid Kurt 142 45 Helvetia 

25 Räz Hugo 142 53 Gürbetal 

26 Portner Ulrich 142 57 Schwarzenburg 

27 Chervet Patrick 142 66 Schwarzenburg 

28 Gammeter Oskar 141 41 Riedbach 

29 Stäger Ernst 141 49 Stadtschützen 

30 Riesen Stefan 141 72 Schwarzenburg 

31 Mathys Florian 141 84 Gürbetal 

32 Reinmann Fritz 140 49 Union 

33 Marti Andreas 140 70 Gürbetal 



Rang Name          Resultat Jahrgang Verein 

34 Jost Adrian 139 86 Riedbach 

35 Rufer Franz 138 49 Riedbach 

36 Hostettler Hanspeter 138 50 Schliern 

37 Schnidrig Markus 138 52 Schwarzenburg 

38 Regamey Daniel 137 45 Gürbetal 

39 von Känel Peter 137 47 Riedbach 

40 Fasnacht Beat 137 59 Gürbetal 

41 Steiner Rebecca 137 76 Schwarzenburg 

42 Nicolet René 136 37 Helvetia 

43 Müller Hans 136 47 Stadtschützen 

44 Howald Hansrudolf 135 41 Stadtschützen 

45 Nyffenegger Ulrich 135 55 Helvetia 

46 Arm Helen 134 51 Riedbach 

47 Riesen Hanspeter 134 61 Schwarzenburg 

48 Zysset Walter 133 56 Union 

49 Pfander Manfred 132 48 Union 

50 Beggiato Willi 130 35 Schwarzenburg 

51 Stöckli Alfred 130 45 Bramberg 

52 Wenger André 128 47 Bramberg 

53 Spycher Hansres 126 35 Bramberg 

54 Hulliger René 123 62 Union 

55 Ineichen Paul 119 45 Schwarzenburg 

56 Hefti Hans 117 33 Zollikofen 

57 Lüdi Fritz 113 42 Zollikofen 

58 Cacchio Dante 112 37 Zollikofen 
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EWS 2014 - P50m 
 
 

Rang Name Resultat Jahrgang Verein 

1 Harri Fritz 95 72 Gürbetal 

2 Weber Markus 94 53 Riedbach 

3 Marti Andreas 94 70 Gürbetal 

4 Schmitter Eduard 93 42 Helvetia 

5 Schmid Adrian 93 64 Helvetia 

6 Gammeter Oskar 92 41 Riedbach 

7 Schmid Kurt 92 45 Helvetia 

8 Conscience René 91 60 Union 

9 Jost Adrian 91 86 Riedbach 

10 Luginbühl Ernst 90 45 Bubenberg 

11 Sägesser Elisabeth 90 51 Bubenberg 

12 Guggisberg Alfred 90 63 Bubenberg 

13 Fasnacht Marcel 90 64 Landwehr 

14 Reimann Max 90 75 Union 

15 Ruch Kurt 89 41 Landwehr 

16 Weber Heidi 89 50 Riedbach 

17 Hostettler Hanspeter 89 50 Schliern 

18 Messerli Heinrich 88 38 Schliern 

19 Regamey Daniel 88 45 Gürbetal 

20 Arm Helen 87 51 Riedbach 

21 Siegenthaler Jürg 86 47 Gürbetal 

22 Derek Janos 86 55 Schliern 

23 Maurer Walter 85 48 Bubenberg 

24 Zysset Walter 85 56 Union 

25 Brechbühl Stephan 85 64 Schliern 

26 von Känel Peter 83 47 Riedbach 

27 Marti René 83 63 Bümpliz 

28 Gasser Kurt 80 38 Landwehr 

29 Reinmann Fritz 80 49 Union 

30 Schläppi Albert 79 41 Helvetia 

31 Nicolet René 78 37 Helvetia 

32 Albrecht Winfried 78 37 Zollikofen 



Rang Name Resultat Jahrgang Verein 

33 Hulliger René 78 62 Union 

34 Pfander Manfred 74 48 Union 

35 Cacchio Dante 73 37 Zollikofen 

36 Rufer Franz 68 49 Riedbach 

37 Hefti Hans 65 33 Zollikofen 

 
08.10.2014/Rebecca Steiner 


